CAMPIONANDO

SAN MARCO AVENZA

PIETRASANTA

MASSESE

LUNIGIANA PONTREMOLESE

LIDO CAMAIORE

FORTE DEI MARMI 2015

ATLETICO CARRARA

Allievi B GIR..

GIORNATA n.8 del 16/11/2025

SAN VITALE CANDIA

AC MONTIGNOSO

SERAVEZZA

DON BOSCO FOSSONE

TIRRENIA 1973

ROMAGNANO

CARRARESE GIOVANI

10

11

12

13

14

Squadra
B SAN MARCO AVENZA
mﬁm AC MONTIGNOSO
@ MASSESE
LIDO CAMAIORE
der LUNIGIANA PONTREMOLESE
FORTE DEI MARMI 2015
SERAVEZZA
&5 CARRARESE GIOVANI
@ DON BOSCO FOSSONE
o) PIETRASANTA
@ ROMAGNANO
’(‘ SAN VITALE CANDIA
® ATLETICO CARRARA
@ TIRRENIA 1973

12 4
10 4
10 4
9 4
8 4
7 4
7 4
6 4
4 4
8 4
3 4
1 4
0 4
0 4

24

17

14

29

21

15

11

15

10

17

21

14

48

17

21

13

24

13




